

CE-Declaration of Conformity

For the following equipment:

Germering, 31th of October, 2022

Synergy21 LWL-1-Faser-Patchk. xmtr.SC-SC(APC), 9/125u, OS2,

G657A2, AD=2mm, flexible Knickschutztülle,

S215737



The safety advice in the documentation accompanying the

products shall be obeyed. The conformity to the above directive

is indicated by the CE sign on the device.

This equipment meets the following conformance standards:

RoHS 2011/65/EU

2015/863/EU

REACH 1907/2006/EC

This equipment is intended to be operated in all countries.

This declaration is made by

ALLNET GmbH Computersysteme

Maistraße 2

82110 Germering

Germany

Germering, 31.10.2022

Wolfgang Marcus Bauer CEO